
午前の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

60 0 0 0.0%

54 3 3 1.9%

48 10 13 8.3%

42 6 19 12.2%

36 11 30 19.2%

30 19 49 31.4%

24 16 65 41.7%

18 40 105 67.3%

12 18 123 78.8%

6 20 143 91.7%

0 13 156 100.0%

合計 156 156

平均点 21.15点 

午後の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 195 195 4.4%

47.5 322 517 11.7%

45.0 480 997 22.6%

42.5 407 1,404 31.9%

40.0 392 1,796 40.8%

37.5 390 2,186 49.6%

35.0 301 2,487 56.5%

32.5 223 2,710 61.5%

30.0 228 2,938 66.7%

27.5 197 3,135 71.2%

25.0 216 3,351 76.1%

22.5 180 3,531 80.2%

20.0 184 3,715 84.4%

17.5 171 3,886 88.2%

15.0 160 4,046 91.9%

12.5 142 4,188 95.1%

10.0 97 4,285 97.3%

7.5 67 4,352 98.8%

5.0 24 4,376 99.4%

2.5 10 4,386 99.6%

0.0 18 4,404 100.0%

合計 4,404 4,404

平均点 33.20点 

令和４年度土地家屋調査士試験筆記試験（多肢択一式問題）得点別員数表


